
 

Program for volleyball 
Friday March 16th  

13.00 – 18.30 Registration office in the hotel is open 
From 15.00 Check-in at Elite hotel (No, Fi, Ru) 
From 15.00 Check in at Clarion Hotel Sense (Swe) 
16.30 – 18.30 Dinner at Luleå Energi Arena (walking distance)  
19.00 – 19.45 

 

Opening Ceremony at Norra Hamn (walking distance) 
20.30 Teamleader meeting at the foyer in the hotel  
 
Saturday March 17th    

07.30 – 08.00 Breakfast at the hotel 
08.35 Transportation to the arena (Bus for all  Elite HTL – Örnäshallen) 

Sweden walk to Elite hotel 
10.00 Girls Sweden – Norway (Ref. Finland) 
10.00  Boys Finland – Russia (Ref. Norway) 
11.30 Girls Finland – Russia (Ref. Sweden) 
11.30 Boys Sweden – Norway (Ref. Russia) 
11.00 – 14.00 Lunch at the arena  
13.00 Girls Norway – Finland (Ref. Russia) 
13.00 Boys Russia – Sweden (Ref. Finland) 
14.30 Girls Russia – Sweden (Ref. Norway) 
14.30 Boys Norway – Finland (Ref. Sweden) 
16.00 Competition end 
16.30 Local bus or walk back to the hotel 
16.30 – 18.30 Dinner at Luleå Energi Arena 
18.15+18.25+18.50 Transportation to Get-Together (Alcatraz) bus from Elite Hotel 
19.30 Flag Ceremony/Get-Together at Alcatraz activity center 
21.30 – 22.30 Transportation - bus back to Elite Hotel 
 



 
Sunday March 18th  

07.30. – 08.00 Breakfast and check out at the hotel 
08.45 Transportation to the arena (Bus Elite HTL – Örnäshallen) 
10.00 Girls Norway – Russia (Ref. Sweden) 
10.00 Boys Sweden – Finland (Ref. Russia) 
11.00 – 14.00 Lunch at the arena  
12.00 Girls Sweden – Finland (Ref. Norway) 
12.00 Boys Norway – Russia (Ref. Finland) 
13.30 Competition end 
13.45 Medal Ceremony 
14.00 Local bus or walk to hotel 
 

 

Contact persons:  

Wiebke Reim + 46 73 559 75 01 

         

Lars-Göran Granberg + 46 70 344 05 31 

 

 

 


